

SB162_L.001

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Education.

SB24-162 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 4, line 3 after "DISTRICT," insert "ONE OF WHOM
- 2 REPRESENTS A RURAL SCHOOL DISTRICT,".
- 3 Page 4, line 10, strike "EDUCATION AND" and substitute "EDUCATION,".
- 4 Page 4, line 12, strike "STUDENTS." and substitute "STUDENTS, AND HAVE
- 5 EXPERTISE IN THE MINIMUM TRAINING TOPICS SET FORTH IN SUBSECTION
- 6 (4) OF THIS SECTION.".
- 7 Page 5, line 2, strike "DISCRIMINATION." and substitute "DISCRIMINATION
- 8 AND COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS FOR THE TRAINING DESCRIBED IN
- 9 SUBSECTION (4) OF THIS SECTION.".
- 10 Page 6, line 1, strike "CURRICULUM".
- 11 Page 6, line 2, strike "CURRICULUM".
- 12 Page 6, line 7, strike "CURRICULUM" and substitute "MATERIALS".
- 13 Page 6, line 8, strike "CURRICULUM" and substitute "MATERIALS".

** **